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ARKANSAS 

 
RIVER VALLEY SPORTSMEN CLUB 
CLARKSVILLE, AR 
8/2/2019 
RVSC PEACH SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: RVSC PEACH 
SHOOT 
21 Attended 
SJCH DILLON D NORMAN 39 
VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 90 
VTRU DARLENE ROBERTS 79 
SVCH STEPHEN G PAKIS 73 
SVRU CHARLES E WOODLIFF 68 
LYCH DARLENE ROBERTS 79 
LYRU PHYLLIS DARR 67 
SSCH TOM HOLMES 76 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RVSC PEACH 
SHOOT 
43 Attended 
SJCH KAMRON B MCCARTER 138 
SJRU DILLON D NORMAN 90 
VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 176 
VTRU STEVE GRAHAM 160 
SVCH STEPHEN G PAKIS 169 
SVRU MICHAEL MCFERRAN 168 
LYCH BARBARA G BROWN 158 
LYRU SUZANNE GRAHAM 156 
SSCH TOM HOLMES 175 
SSRU RAY BURD 148 
 
ROCKY CREEK OUTDOORS 
TEXARKANA , AR 
8/10/2019 
GRAND OPENING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GRAND 
OPENING 
55 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 98 
RU NEIL HAVARD 95 
3RD ROBBIN K CASSITY 95 
4TH ART MARTIN 94 
M3 LONNIE JOHNSTON 94 
M4 SUTTON ORENBAUN 90 
AA2 DAVID WHILEY 91 
AA3 MIKE BRINK 80 
AA4 DANNY CLARK 79 
AA5 LEE BOOTH 74 
A3 MALCOM MCMILLAN 93 
A4 JERRY L HORTON 88 
A5 PAUL MAULDIN 86 
B1 CHARLES A ADCOX 85 
B2 CALVIN H MACY 53 
C1 CHRIS GRAY 86 
C2 MARK HAYS 84 
C3 DICKIE JESTER 81 
C4 GUY SAMPSON 76 
C5 CHRIS CLANTON 74 
C6 TIMOTHY M HART 73 
D1 PALMER DUKE 92 
D2 COTY DAVID 86 
D4 EDDY ANDERS 78 
D5 TYSON CHILDRESS 77 
D6 WAIN HOWELL 75 
D7 LAURA HAVARD 71 
D8 J.J. KEETH 70 
D9 BOB WAITS 70 
D10 TOM G MACY 66 
E1 MILTON GELTZ 77 

E2 THOMAS E SMITH JR 73 
E3 JIM O'BANNON 73 
E4 PEYTON STRINGER 71 
E5 PAUL MORROW 70 
SJCH PEYTON STRINGER 71 
VTCH ROBBIN K CASSITY 95 
VTRU ART MARTIN 94 
VT3 LONNIE JOHNSTON 94 
VT4 MALCOM MCMILLAN 93 
VT5 DANNY CLARK 79 
VT6 MILTON GELTZ 77 
SVCH NEIL HAVARD 95 
SVRU GARY S HART 94 
SV3 SUTTON ORENBAUN 90 
SV4 MIKE BRINK 80 
SV5 TIMOTHY M HART 73 
SV6 PAUL MORROW 70 
LYCH LAURA HAVARD 71 
LYRU AMANDA J SAMPSON 38 
D11 CAIDEN BYRD 66 
D12 JOE DON ROBINSON 66 
D13 CARLOS H GIPSON 66 
D14 JOHN DIETZE 65 
D15 JEFF COLBERT 64 
VT7 WAIN HOWELL 75 
VT8 LEE BOOTH 74 
VT9 JIM O'BANNON 73 
VT10 LAURA HAVARD 71 
SV7 CARLOS H GIPSON 66 
SSCH CHARLES A ADCOX 85 
SSRU DICKIE JESTER 81 
5TH GARY S HART 94 
 


